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Gas Hoses

AG-KE SAFETLINK - Gas Hose Installation Kit

Architect/Engineering Specifications:

Restraining cable kit with mounting hardware, 1" NPT 90 ° elbow and 1" NPT ball valve. Certified to ANSI Z21.15a/CSA 9.1a.

Job Name
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®113/16"

L 27/8"
[46mm) — [74mm]

Features & Bengefits:

11/2"
[39mm]

| 213/16"
[71mm]

21/8"
[53mm]

Product Compliance:

Restraining cable kit with mounting hardware ¢ ANSIZ21.15a/CSA 9.1a (Gas Valves)
1" NPT 90° elbow * NFPAS4
1" NPT ball valve
Optimum torsional relief improves safety, increases
connector life Warranty: Five Year (Limited)
Material: Chrome plated brass valve and elbow and
steel restraining cable
Performance Data:

e Gas Pressure: 1/2 psi max
e Temperature: 350°F max
e Capacity: 140,000 BTU / hr min

c™us

T&S BRASS AND BRONZE WORKS, INC. ¢ 2 Saddleback Cove ¢ Travelers Rest, SC 29690
@) e & Ph 800-476-4103 » Fax 864-834-3518
S {aterSepse * Simi Valley, CA » Ph 800-423-0150 » www.tsbrass.com

Date: 05/26/17



	TAG: 
	Job Name: 
	Model Specified: 
	Quantity: 
	Variations Specified: 
	Date: 


